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ANNUAL SWORN FINANCIAL STATEMENTS AND
CERTIFICATION OF REVENUES $50,000 OR LESS (if applicable)

The annual sworn financial statements are required by Louisiana Revised Statute 24:514 to be
filed with the Legislative Auditor within 90 days after the close of the fiscal year. The
certification of revenues $50,000 or less, if applicable, is required by Louisiana Revised Statute
24:513(l)(1)(c)(i).

*********************

Personally/ame and appeared before the undersigned authority, _ _
/1$L{&f (name), who, duly sworn, deposes and says.thatthe financial

statements herewith given present fairly the financial position of (jJe.ST Sr-y/^y r**
ftf/^.*r D.'G-f- & ( (entity name) as of /X^e^^r- . 20/3 5 . and the results of
operations for the year then ended, in accordance with the basis of accounting described within
the accompanying financial statements.

(Complete if applicabW) . _ j **
In addition, f*̂ **2**!"̂  Jrr^T^ (name), who, duly sworn, deposes and
says that (Jeer $7<t/?*jhi SW fitefrfc*/ # I (entity name) received $50,000 or less in
revenues and other sources for the year ended D^^antt£ĵ  206 3 . and accordingly,
is not required to have an audit for the previously mentioned year.

Sworn to and subscribed before me this

IOTARY PUBLIC

****************************************************************************************************
Officer Name

Title

Under provisions cf stata law, this report is a [Adticess
document. A copy of the report has been submitted to
the entity and other appropriate public ofRciala-I|a
report is available for pubnc inspection at the Baton
Rouge office of the Legislative Auditor and, where
appropriate, at the omce ui tr.e parish clerk of court.

Release Date /2 - £-<> 7



Statement of Revenues, Expenditures and
Changes in Fund Balance

West Steriington Sewer District No. 1
For the Year Ended December 31, 2003

Commissioner Grant Hollis
132 Hollis Lane, Steriington, LA 71280

Phone Number: 318/ 726-6835

Fund (Bank) Balance, Beginning 1/1/03
Plus Revenues:

Income From Police Jury
Fines
Meter Deposit Receipts
Interest Income
Receipts from Monthly Customers Billings

Total Revenues
Total Available

Less Expenditures:
Salaries
Refund on Deposit
Maintenance & Repairs
Utilities
Supplies
Lab Fees
Bookkeeping
Taxes
Insurance
Annual Maintenance Fee
La. Rural Water Membership
Pond Rent

Total Expenditures
Fund (Bank) Balance, Ending 12/31/03

0.00
0.00

$ 450.00
0.00

$17,990.00

$ 1,440.72
$ 80.00
$ 1,750.35
$ 3,959.75
$ 3,268.63
$ 184,00
$ 225.00
$ 251 .26
$ 1,041.00
$ 150.00
$ 264.00
$ 700.00

$ 31,539.76

$ 18,440.00
$ 49,979.76

$(13,314.71)
$ 36,665.05
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